The compact, sleek Affera mapping and ablation
system boasts a truly modern and integrated design
unlike any other mapping and ablation systems in
the lab today. The thoughtful design supports broad
system control from the interactive touchscreens
on the HexaGen™ RF generator or remote control
(not pictured) while also sharing unique ablation
parameters from the ablation generators to the

recording, and pacing
Compatibility
Order information Details
AFR-00007 Location reference patch kit Includes 4 kits per order; 2 magnetic patches per kit
AFR-00002 Tubing kit Includes 4 tubing kits per order; compatible with
HexaFlow irrigation pump
AFR-00001 Sphere-9™ catheter Combined mapping and ablation catheter
AFR-00006 Catheter extension cable Single-use cable for use with Sphere-9 catheter and Affera system
Brief Statement
Affera™ Mapping System
Indications
The Affera Mapping System is intended to be used for catheter-based